Northmoor Court Docket

10/21/2021

Name

Ahmic, Medina

Ahmic, Medina

Ahmic, Medina

Allen, Michael Steven
BALLENTINE, ANDREA L
BALLENTINE, ANDREA L
Barber, Robert H

BATES, HEAVEN M

Boyd, Wesley Caviness
Bradley, Trey Tarell
Bradley, Trey Tarell
Bradley, Trey Tarell
Bradley, Trey Tarell
Bradley, Trey Tarell
Brown Jr, Anthony Lee
BROWN, MARLA T
Burns, Ethan Christopher
Chiney, Brea Lanae
Chiney, Brea Lanae

Cox, Joshua William
Cunningham, Cameron C
Davis, Lon'nezhia T
Davis, Lon'nezhia T
Davis, Lon'nezhia T
Degginger, Connor Foster
DENK, LORI E
Ellis-Washington, James Cornell

FERGUSON, CALEB RICHARD

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Missouri Charge Codes Description
FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE
Driving without insurance

DWR/DWS

SPEEDING (11-15 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)

Drive without a valid license

SPEEDING (36-40 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (u1-15 MPH OVER)
DWR/DWS

DISPLAY/POSS PLATES OF ANOTHER
EXPIRED PLATES

SPEEDING (31-35 MPH OVER)
ELUDING POLICE OFFICER

SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)
VEHICLE LICENSE/INSPECTION/TITLE
NO HEADLIGHTS WHEN REQUIRED
EXPIRED PLATES

Drive without a valid license

SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)

DWI - ALCOHOL

EXPIRED PLATES

DWR/DWS

VEHICLE LICENSE/INSPECTION/TITLE
VEHICLE LICENSE/INSPECTION/TITLE
SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)

Ticket #
180553158
180553159
180553260
210481055
180553271
180553372
210481077
180553404
180553144
180552957
180552958
180552959
180553056
180553060
180553307
210480979
210481071
180553026
180553027
210481063
180552977
180552839
180552841
180552940
210481072
210481005
180553306
210481004

Ordinance Code

.0-289N20005499.0
.0-041N20045499.0
.0-057Y20005499.0
.0-318N20005499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-323N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-318N20005499.0
.0-057Y20005499.0
.0-388N20165499.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-322N20005499.0
.0-341N20034899.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-290N20005499.0
.0-157N20005499.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-085Y20005404.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-057Y20005499.0
.0-290N20005499.0
.0-290N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
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Name

Gamble, Crystal Sue

Gardner, Emmerson John
GOODIN, BENJAMIN SCOTT
GUZMAN-GARCIA, ENRIQUE
GUZMAN-GARCIA, ENRIQUE
GUZMAN-GARCIA, ENRIQUE
HARRIS, AUSTIN MATTHEW MIC
HARRIS, AUSTIN MATTHEW MIC
HOLT, LORDELL D

Kinchelde, Savannah A
Kinchelde, Savannah A

Knudson, Jordyn Renee
Knudson, Jordyn Renee
Knudson, Jordyn Renee

Lamb, Robert Joseph

MASON, JR, MICHAEL D
MASON, JR, MICHAEL D
MASON, JR, MICHAEL D
MASON, JR, MICHAEL D
MASON, JR, MICHAEL D
MCKILLIP, CAMDEN RAIDER
Meysewburg, Andrew S

Mitchell, Michael D

Mitchell, Michael D

NEENAN, WILLIAM MATTHEW
Nevins, Shala Marie

Nevins, Shala Marie

PRICE, ARIANNA JANAE

Raue, Nicholas William Theodore
RENNAKEER, KELCEE A
RENNAKEER, KELCEE A
RENNAKEER, KELCEE A

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Missouri Charge Codes Description
C&I

SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)
Drive without a valid license
FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE
EXPIRED PLATES

SPEEDING (31-35 MPH OVER)
SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)
Fail to fasten plate on MV/Trailer

Expired License

EXCEEDED POSTED SPEED LIMIT (6-10 MPH OVER)

DWR/DWS

Driving without insurance

SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)

SPEEDING (31-35 MPH OVER)

Driving without insurance

FAIL TO YIELD TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE
FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE

ELUDING POLICE OFFICER

SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)
FRAUDULENT USE OF A CREDIT/DEBIT DEVICE
FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE

Drive without a valid license

VEHICLE LICENSE/INSPECTION/TITLE
Drive without a valid license

Fail to fasten plate on MV/Trailer

Driving without insurance

SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

RESISTING ARREST

ASSAULT ON LAW ENFORCEMENT

Ticket #
111594830
210481070
180553302
180553255
180553257
180553356
180553269
180553368
180552741
180553089
180553090
180552454
180552455
180552556
210481051
180553273
180553274
180553275
180553301
210481019
210481047
180552251
180553095
180553196
210481040
180552658
180552659
180553326
180552947
210481030
210481031
210481032

Ordinance Code

.0-028N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-289N20005499.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-322N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-403N20195499.0
.0-038Y20005499.0
.0-317N20005499.0
.0-057Y20005499.0
.0-041N20045499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-322N20005499.0
.0-041N20045499.0
.0-215N20005499.0
.0-289N20005499.0
.0-341N20034899.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-100Y20002699.0
.0-289N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-290N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-403N20195499.0
.0-041N20045499.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-274N20005399.0
.0-338Y20004899.0
.0-011Y20001399.0
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Name

ROARK, BRITTANY L
ROARK, BRITTANY L
Robinson, Davionne Lecarol
Robinson, Teacha Marceline
Robinson, Teacha Marceline
SHARP, TORA R
SIMMONS, JAMAR

Smith, Orlando Damone
Smith, Orlando Damone
Snowbarger, Samuel Mark
Williams, Gerald Lyndon
Williams, Gerald Lyndon
Williams, Gerald Lyndon

Thursday, October 7, 2021

Missouri Charge Codes Description
FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE

Driving without insurance

DR VEH FAILED TO WEAR SAFETY BELT
SPEEDING (16-19 MPH OVER)

Drive without a valid license

EXPIRED PLATES

FAILED TO REGISTER VEHICLE
MISCELLANEOUS WEAPON VIOLATION
POSSESS MARIJUANA

SPEEDING (20-25 MPH OVER)

EXPIRED PLATES

POSSESS MARIJUANA

POSSESS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

Ticket #
180553098
180553099
210481076
210481061
210481062
180552956
180553376
180552694
180552695
180552819
180553129
180553130
180553131

Ordinance Code

.0-289N20005499.0
.0-041N20045499.0
.0-297N20005499.0
.0-319N20005499.0
.0-039Y20005499.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-289N20005499.0
.0-336Y20005299.0
.0-076Y20003599.0
.0-320N20005499.0
.0-288N20005499.0
.0-076Y20003599.0
.0-077Y20003599.0
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